www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E
E-33
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
Se
rie
s 7

Crimp Terminated Rear Panel
Float Mount Receptacles, Solder Cup Pin Contacts
How To Order
SOLDER CUP PIN CONTACTS WITH CRIMP TERMINATION
Rev. 02.29.24
Series 79
Panel M
ount
Connectors
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E
E-34
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
Printed in U.S.A.U.S. CAGE Code 06324© 2014 Glenair, Inc. Series 79 Micro-Crimp
TABLE 2 HARDWARE OPTION
N
No Mating Hardware
Connector is supplied with threaded holes.
Shell size M has #8-32 threads, shell sizes H
and L have #6-32 threads, other sizes have
#4-40 threads. Thread depth is .150" (3.8).
G
Guide Pins
Connector is supplied with stainless steel
non-removable guide pins. Mates with
type “S” guide sockets on corresponding
receptacle connector.
S
Guide Sockets
Connector is supplied with stainless steel
non-removable bushings. Mates with
type “G” guide pins on corresponding
receptacle connector.
790-073P
Crimp Terminated Rear Panel
Float Mount Receptacles, Solder Cup Pin Contacts
How To Order
CROSS-SECTIONAL VIEW OF 790-073PTable I Contact Arrangements
Layout
Contact
Quantity
Face View#23#16#12
A-5 5
B-2P2 2
B-9 9
C-13 13
D-15 15
D-3P3 3
D-7P2 5 2
E-11P2 9 2
E-19 19
E-7P3 4 3
F-15P2 13 2
F-23 23
F-5P5 5
G-33 33
H-10P4 6 4
H-29P7 22 7
H-36P2 34 2
H-54P2 52 2
H-5P5 5
H-66 66
J-17P4 13 4
J-25P2 23 2
J-33 33
J-7P7 7
K-27P4 23 4
K-35P2 33 2
K-43 43
K-9P9 9
L-6P6 6
L-78 78
M-102 102
.025
.195
FLOAT
MOUNT
ASSY
SHELL
CONTACT PIN REF.
REAR INSULATOR
FRONT INSULATOR
RETAINING CLIP
SOLDER POT REF.
GUIDE
SOCKET